WASHOE COUNTY

REGIONAL ANIMAL SERVICES FAX. (9751 453,89

Donated Pet Food/Supplies Report for 04/01/2025 to 06/30/2025

Donation Date Donated By Item Quantity Donation Value

4/2/2025 Anonymous 22 Lb Bag Cat Litter 1 $25.00
4/2/2025 Anonymous Small Bag Of Meow Mix 1 $5.14

4/2/2025 Anonymous Canned Cat Food 50 $44.00
4/2/2025 Anonymous Cat Carrier 1 $21.83
4/6/2025 Anonymous Blankets 20 $100.00
4/6/2025 Anonymous Towels 20 $20.00
4/6/2025 Anonymous Bag Of Toilet Paper Rolls 2 $2.00

4/6/2025 Anonymous Oravet Dental Hygene Chews Bags 2 $71.98
4/6/2025 Anonymous Wellness Peanut Butter Treats 1 $6.40

4/6/2025 Anonymous Box Of Moist And Meaties 1 $18.48
4/7/2025 Anonymous Bag Of Treats 3 $7.74

4/7/2025 Anonymous Automatic Dog Waterer 1 $15.00
4/7/2025 Anonymous Litter Pans 4 $19.96
4/7/2025 Anonymous Canned Dog Food 12 $21.48
4/14/2025  Anonymous Canned Dog Food 2 $3.58

4/14/2025 Anonymous Canned Cat Food 3.5 Oz 15 $19.20
4/14/2025  Anonymous Bag Os Newspaper 12 $71.76
4/14/2025 Anonymous Sheets 20 $10.00
4/14/2025  Anonymous Canned Cat Food 1.3 Oz 6 $9.42

4/14/2025 Anonymous Bag Of Washcloths 1 $10.00
4/14/2025  Anonymous Bag Of Towels 1 $5.00

4/18/2025 Anonymous Suspenders - Unable To Use 2 $0.00

4/18/2025  Anonymous 30 Pack Small Diapers 1 $19.88
4/18/2025 Anonymous Bag Of Dog Food 12Lbs 1 $42.73
4/18/2025  Anonymous Large Blanket 2 $4.00

4/18/2025  Anonymous Sheets 9 $4.50

4/18/2025  Anonymous Box Of Dog Treats - 10 Lbs 1 $15.99
4/18/2025 Anonymous Lick Mats - Small 1 $3.99

4/18/2025  Anonymous Canned Dog Food 12 $21.48
4/18/2025 Anonymous Teething Treats 4 $20.00
4/20/2025  Anonymous Rolls Of Dog Waste Bags 216 $216.00
4/21/2025  Anonymous Bag Of Newspaper 3 $17.94
4/25/2025  Anonymous Bag Of Newspaper 5 $29.90
4/25/2025 Anonymous Blankets 15 $75.00
4/25/2025  Anonymous Signiture Salmon Formula - Case Of 12 1 $42.07
4/30/2025  Anonymous Blankets 3 $15.00
5/2/2025 Anonymous Bag Of Meow Mix - 30 Lb 1 $29.98
5/2/2025 Anonymous Bag Of Newspaper 2 $11.96
5/26/2025  Anonymous Canned Cat Food - 5.5 Oz 3 $5.37

5/30/2025 Anonymous Large Dog Bed 2 $39.98
5/30/2025  Anonymous Bag Of Blankets 2 $20.00
6/3/2025 Anonymous Bag Of Small Beds 1 $10.00
6/3/2025 Anonymous Box Of Dog Treats 1 $2.58



Donation Date Donated By

6/7/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/10/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025

Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Petco
Petco
Petco
Petco
Petco
Petco
Petco
Petco
Petco
Petco
Petco
Petco
Petco
Petco
Petco
Petco
Petco
Petco
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous

Item
Canned Cat Food 5.5 Oz
Dog Toys
Canned Cat Food
Royal Canin Renal Support Cats (Case Of 24 Cans)
Pill Pocket
Freeze Dried Beef Treats
Dog Treats
Bag Of Dog Food
Bag Of Blankets
Royal Canin Renal Support Cats - Dry Bag
Carrier
Xl Dog Harnesses
Cat Bowl
Cat Collars
Cat Harness
Cat Toys
Dog Toys
Dog Treats
Dog Collars
Dog Harnesses
Dog Leashes
Dog Clothes
Poop Bag Carrier
Small Animal Toys
Reptile Meal Work Bowl
Bird Toys
Dog Booties
Treat Holder
Ornaments
Koozies
Blankets
Towels
Cat Bed
Cat Toys
Dental Chews Bag
Litter Mat
Litter Box
Litter Scoop
Cat Carrier
Bag Of Newspaper
Medium Dog Jacket
Bag Of Treats
Stew Box
Canned Dog Food I/D
Dog Treats
Dog Bed
Rc Renal Canned Food
Hills K/D Canned Food
Friskies 22Lbs
Canned Cat Food

Quantity Donation Value

6
4

P PR NMNNNWRE

O NWORNWERELL N
A NN OO NO N O S o

NN R P WN WU

=
Al

NUWNREREPNBRNR DR

N [ [y
R oo Wy

$10.74
$4.00
$8.80
$66.96
$30.00
$33.98
$5.16
$33.96
$10.00
$32.99
$21.83
$400.00
$10.00
$378.00
$190.00
$160.00
$350.00
$85.00
$980.00
$320.00
$270.00
$480.00
$35.00
$9.00
$4.00
$9.00
$15.00
$10.00
$4.00
$4.00
$55.00
$2.00
$9.59
$12.00
$35.99
$31.98
$19.96
$4.98
$21.83
$5.98
$4.00
$7.74
$21.45
$9.78
$43.86
$29.97
$59.88
$28.98
$21.28
$22.00



Donation Date Donated By

6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/21/2025
6/21/2025
6/21/2025
6/21/2025
6/21/2025
6/21/2025
6/21/2025

Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous
Anonymous

Item
Cat Food Pouches
Chewbacca Costume
Canned Dog Food - Purina Pro Plan
Slow Feeder
Dog Bowl
Hills K/D Canned Food
Hills Sensitive Stomach 12 Pack
Large Dog Bed
Large Wire Crate

Quantity Donation Value

$7.12
$14.99
$32.40
$8.99
$5.58
$9.66
$196.32
$39.98
$183.96

$6,074.99

Total



