

## **WASHOE COUNTY**

## REGIONAL ANIMAL SERVICES

2825 LONGLEY LANE #A RENO, NEVADA 89502 CENTER: (775) 353-8900 DISPATCH: (775) 322-3647 FAX: (775) 353-8905 www.washo-eanimals.com

## Donated Pet Food/Supplies Report for 04/01/2025 to 06/30/2025

<b>Donation Date</b>	Donated By	ltem	Quantity	<b>Donation Value</b>
4/2/2025	Anonymous	22 Lb Bag Cat Litter	1	\$25.00
4/2/2025	Anonymous	Small Bag Of Meow Mix	1	\$5.14
4/2/2025	Anonymous	Canned Cat Food	50	\$44.00
4/2/2025	Anonymous	Cat Carrier	1	\$21.83
4/6/2025	Anonymous	Blankets	20	\$100.00
4/6/2025	Anonymous	Towels	20	\$20.00
4/6/2025	Anonymous	Bag Of Toilet Paper Rolls	2	\$2.00
4/6/2025	Anonymous	Oravet Dental Hygene Chews Bags	2	\$71.98
4/6/2025	Anonymous	Wellness Peanut Butter Treats	1	\$6.40
4/6/2025	Anonymous	Box Of Moist And Meaties	1	\$18.48
4/7/2025	Anonymous	Bag Of Treats	3	\$7.74
4/7/2025	Anonymous	Automatic Dog Waterer	1	\$15.00
4/7/2025	Anonymous	Litter Pans	4	\$19.96
4/7/2025	Anonymous	Canned Dog Food	12	\$21.48
4/14/2025	Anonymous	Canned Dog Food	2	\$3.58
4/14/2025	Anonymous	Canned Cat Food 3.5 Oz	15	\$19.20
4/14/2025	Anonymous	Bag Os Newspaper	12	\$71.76
4/14/2025	Anonymous	Sheets	20	\$10.00
4/14/2025	Anonymous	Canned Cat Food 1.3 Oz	6	\$9.42
4/14/2025	Anonymous	Bag Of Washcloths	1	\$10.00
4/14/2025	Anonymous	Bag Of Towels	1	\$5.00
4/18/2025	Anonymous	Suspenders - Unable To Use	2	\$0.00
4/18/2025	Anonymous	30 Pack Small Diapers	1	\$19.88
4/18/2025	Anonymous	Bag Of Dog Food 12Lbs	1	\$42.73
4/18/2025	Anonymous	Large Blanket	2	\$4.00
4/18/2025	Anonymous	Sheets	9	\$4.50
4/18/2025	Anonymous	Box Of Dog Treats - 10 Lbs	1	\$15.99
4/18/2025	Anonymous	Lick Mats - Small	1	\$3.99
4/18/2025	Anonymous	Canned Dog Food	12	\$21.48
4/18/2025	Anonymous	Teething Treats	4	\$20.00
4/20/2025	Anonymous	Rolls Of Dog Waste Bags	216	\$216.00
4/21/2025	Anonymous	Bag Of Newspaper	3	\$17.94
4/25/2025	Anonymous	Bag Of Newspaper	5	\$29.90
4/25/2025	Anonymous	Blankets	15	\$75.00
4/25/2025	Anonymous	Signiture Salmon Formula - Case Of 12	1	\$42.07
4/30/2025	Anonymous	Blankets	3	\$15.00
5/2/2025	Anonymous	Bag Of Meow Mix - 30 Lb	1	\$29.98
5/2/2025	Anonymous	Bag Of Newspaper	2	\$11.96
5/26/2025	Anonymous	Canned Cat Food - 5.5 Oz	3	\$5.37
5/30/2025	Anonymous	Large Dog Bed	2	\$39.98
5/30/2025	Anonymous	Bag Of Blankets	2	\$20.00
6/3/2025	Anonymous	Bag Of Small Beds	1	\$10.00
6/3/2025	Anonymous	Box Of Dog Treats	1	\$2.58

<b>Donation Date</b>	<b>Donated By</b>	Item	Quantity	<b>Donation Value</b>
6/7/2025	Anonymous	Canned Cat Food 5.5 Oz	6	\$10.74
6/9/2025	Anonymous	Dog Toys	4	\$4.00
6/9/2025	Anonymous	Canned Cat Food	10	\$8.80
6/9/2025	Anonymous	Royal Canin Renal Support Cats (Case Of 24 Cans)	1	\$66.96
6/9/2025	Anonymous	Pill Pocket	3	\$30.00
6/9/2025	Anonymous	Freeze Dried Beef Treats	2	\$33.98
6/9/2025	Anonymous	Dog Treats	2	\$5.16
6/9/2025	Anonymous	Bag Of Dog Food	2	\$33.96
6/9/2025	Anonymous	Bag Of Blankets	1	\$10.00
6/9/2025	Anonymous	Royal Canin Renal Support Cats - Dry Bag	1	\$32.99
6/9/2025	Anonymous	Carrier	1	\$21.83
6/10/2025	Anonymous	XI Dog Harnesses	20	\$400.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Cat Bowl	1	\$10.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Cat Collars	54	\$378.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Cat Harness	19	\$190.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Cat Toys	32	\$160.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Dog Toys	70	\$350.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Dog Treats	17	\$85.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Dog Collars	98	\$980.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Dog Harnesses	32	\$320.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Dog Harriesses  Dog Leashes	27	\$270.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Dog Clothes	96	\$480.00
6/12/2025		Poop Bag Carrier	5	\$35.00
	Petco	· -	3	
6/12/2025	Petco	Small Animal Toys	2	\$9.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Reptile Meal Work Bowl		\$4.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Bird Toys	3	\$9.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Dog Booties	1	\$15.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Treat Holder	1	\$10.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Ornaments	2	\$4.00
6/12/2025	Petco	Koozies	2	\$4.00
6/14/2025	Anonymous	Blankets	11	\$55.00
6/14/2025	Anonymous	Towels	4	\$2.00
6/14/2025	Anonymous	Cat Bed	1	\$9.59
6/14/2025	Anonymous	Cat Toys	12	\$12.00
6/14/2025	Anonymous	Dental Chews Bag	1	\$35.99
6/14/2025	Anonymous	Litter Mat	2	\$31.98
6/14/2025	Anonymous	Litter Box	4	\$19.96
6/14/2025	Anonymous	Litter Scoop	2	\$4.98
6/14/2025	Anonymous	Cat Carrier	1	\$21.83
6/14/2025	Anonymous	Bag Of Newspaper	1	\$5.98
6/14/2025	Anonymous	Medium Dog Jacket	2	\$4.00
6/14/2025	Anonymous	Bag Of Treats	3	\$7.74
6/14/2025	Anonymous	Stew Box	5 2	\$21.45
6/14/2025	Anonymous	Canned Dog Food I/D		\$9.78
6/14/2025	Anonymous	Dog Treats	17 2	\$43.86
6/17/2025	Anonymous	Dog Bed	3	\$29.97
6/17/2025 6/17/2025	Anonymous	Rc Renal Canned Food	12 6	\$59.88 \$39.09
6/17/2025 6/17/2025	Anonymous	Hills K/D Canned Food Friskies 22Lbs	6 1	\$28.98
6/17/2025 6/17/2025	Anonymous	Canned Cat Food	1 25	\$21.28 \$22.00
6/17/2025	Anonymous	Carried Cat F000	25	322.UU

<b>Donation Date</b>	<b>Donated By</b>	ltem	Quantity	<b>Donation Value</b>
6/17/2025	Anonymous	Cat Food Pouches	8	\$7.12
6/17/2025	Anonymous	Chewbacca Costume	1	\$14.99
6/21/2025	Anonymous	Canned Dog Food - Purina Pro Plan	12	\$32.40
6/21/2025	Anonymous	Slow Feeder	1	\$8.99
6/21/2025	Anonymous	Dog Bowl	2	\$5.58
6/21/2025	Anonymous	Hills K/D Canned Food	2	\$9.66
6/21/2025	Anonymous	Hills Sensitive Stomach 12 Pack	4	\$196.32
6/21/2025	Anonymous	Large Dog Bed	2	\$39.98
6/21/2025	Anonymous	Large Wire Crate	4	\$183.96

\$6,074.99 Total